Plac Namn

Klass A

1 Lars Brown

2 S-1 Mellgvist

3 Dan Axelsson

3 Carl-Johan Ryner

5 Bernt Gustavsson

5 Anders Wiklund

7 Thomas Oberg

8 Daniel Agren

9 Bjorn Carro

10 Krister Harning
Evenmyr

11 Krister Magnusson

12 Marcus Palin

13 Jan Séderqvist

14 Patrik Eliasson

15 Staffan Sdderlund

Klass B

1 Christer Séderlund

2 Fredrik Andersson

3 Joakim SundIof

4 Rasmus Schedin

5 Christian Olsson

6 Mikael Poduschkin

7 Hans Velander

8 Birger Lindell

9 Thomas Damberg

10 Mikael Lindblom

11 Stefan Dyrsmeds

12 Mikael Richtnér

13 Tomas Johansson

14 Sture Molin

15 Peter Persson

16 Moshe Arad

17 Christer Helgesson

18 Anders Schedin

19 Bengt Neuman

den 25 september 2008

Resultatlista

Cup Stockholm 4

Nationell tavling den 1 juni 2008
Spelplats: Sodertdlje BGK EB

Klubb

Uppsala BGK

Skonsbergs SK
Sddertalje BGK
Uppsala BGK

Strangnas BGK
Uppsala BGK

Sddertélje BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Sodertélje BGK
BGK Jonko6ping

Stockholms BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Sddertélje BGK
Tyresd BGK
Kristineberg BGK

Tyres6 BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Sddertélje BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Mjolby BGK
Skoénsbergs SK
Tyres6 BGK
Uppsala BGK

BGK VK-78
Tantogardens BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Uppsala BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Skonsbergs SK

S1

20
22
21
25
22
22
28
23
21
25

27
24
27
25
32

25
22
22
23
27
23
23
27
26
26
28
30
27
30
28
27
32
27
33

S2

23
22
23
23
25
25
21
23
24
26

23
26
27
24
28

21
28
24
24
22
22
26
22
26
26
25
27
25
25
26
25
24
29
29

20
26
25
24
23
24
23
23
28
22

23
22
26
23
28

18
21
26
22
22
23
28
22
24
27
23
21
29
26
26
30
24
26
31

19
20
24
21
24
23
23
27
24
25

27
30
23
31
28

21
21
21
25
25
29
20
28
24
23
26
24
23
25
29
27
29
34
26

82
90
93
93

94
95
96

98

100
102
103
103
116

85
92
93
94
96
97
97
99
100
102
102
102
104
106
109
109
109
116
119

Sida

Snitt

20,5
22,5
23,3
23,3
23,5
23,5
23,8
24,0
24,3
24,5

25,0
25,5
25,8
25,8
29,0

213
23,0
23,3
23,5
24,0
24,3
24,3
24,8
25,0
25,5
25,5
25,5
26,0
26,5
27,3
27,3
27,3
29,0
29,8

1 av

2



Plac Namn

Klass B

20 Magnus Johansson

Klass C

1 Lennart Ekback

2 Per Hellkvist

3 Sebastian Koponen

4 Linus Johansson

5 Andreas Bendoraitis

6 Yvonne Séderqvist

7 Jens Rotenhem

8 Fredrik Lundgren

9 Erik Hjalmarsson

10 Lena Brown

11 Bengt
Braesch-Andersen

12 Michael Hakansson

13 Arne Andersson

14 Eva-Lena Lundin

15 Thomas Lindeborg

16 Egon Mikkelsen

18 Lars-Erik Lundgren

Klass D

1 Mikael Samuelsson

2 Thomas Helgesson

3 Sara Andersson

4 Banoo Makki

5 Sarah Ryner

6 Magnus Lundin

7 Christian Soderqvist

8 Mohammad Mousavi

8 Mikael Sjoblom

10 Dick Wessberg

11 Reine Hansson

12 Anders Ohman

13 Anders Mansikka

15 Sven Oberg

16 Lars Ekstréom

17 Harry Wennberg

18 Christoffer Tanner

19 Bjorn Malmsten

20 Torbjérn Attermo

den 25 september 2008

Klubb

Sodertélje BGK

Solna BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Stockholms BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Stockholms BGK
Solha BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Ersta MGK
Skonsbergs SK
BGK Spiik

Solna BGK

Sundbybergs BGK
Haninge BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Stockholms BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Kristineberg BGK

Haninge BGK
Norrtélije BGK
Haninge BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Uppsala BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Solna BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Norrtélje BGK
Haninge BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Sddertalje BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Norrtalje BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Stockholms BGK
Kristineberg BGK

S1

34

21
22
26
29
31
32
22
25
29
29
30

S2

38

23
22
25
22
29
25
32
29
28
27
29

24
27
28
30
31
42

22
23
31
29
29
28
28
32
28
27
29
29
26
33
29
34
35
40
45

S3

30

26
24
21
25
25
26
27
31
29
29
31

29
28
30
32
29
36

28
25
34
29
38
30
32
29
30
35
28
32
35
31
30
36
39
42
43

22

26
30
27
23
24
27
29
27
28
29
25

31
31
34
29
36
31

23
25
27
30
26
26
35
28
31
31
31
38
37
31
43
33
37
33
40

124

96
98
99
99
109
110
110
112
114
114
115

115
116
118
122
122
145

98

104
120
121
123
123
125
125
125
127
127
132
132
136
136
139
150
151
174

Sida

Snitt

31,0

24,0
24,5
24.8
24,8
27,3
27,5
27,5
28,0
28,5
28,5
28,8

28,8
29,0
29,5
30,5
30,5
36,3

24,5
26,0
30,0
30,3
30,8
30,8
31,3
31,3
31,3
31,8
31,8
33,0
33,0
34,0
34,0
34,8
37,5
37,8
43,5

2

av



